Elverado

514 South 6th St  Elkville, IL 62932
School Phone: 618-568-1104  Fax: 618-568-1551  Email: gharris@elv196.org

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director
Kevin Spain Becky Thompson Gregory Harris Sr. Gregory Harris
Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2022-2023
Day Date Opponent Place Depart  Time
Monday Aug. 22 Sparta High School (JV/Varsity) Piper-Valerius Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Aug.23 @ Cobden Appleknockers Cobden High School 4:50PM 6:00PM
(JV/Varsity)
Thursday Aug.25 @ Murphysboro High School Murphysboro High School 5:20PM 6:15PM
(JV/Varsity)
Friday Aug.26 Sandoval CUSD 501 (JV/Varsity) Piper-Valerius Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday  Aug.30 Sesser-Valier Jr/Sr High Piper-Valerius Gym 6:00PM
(JV/Varsity)
Thursday Sep.01 @ (Mounds) Meridian Bobcats = Meridian High School 4:25PM 6:00PM
(JV/Varsity)
Saturday Sep.03 @ DuQuoin Tournament DuQuoin High School TBA 9:00AM

Christopher High School
DuQuoin High School
Elverado

Herrin High School
Murphysboro High School
Okawville Jr/Sr High School
Sparta High School

Wayne City High School

Tuesday Sep. 06 Cairo Jr/Sr HS (JV/Varsity) Piper-Valerius Gym 6:00PM

Thursday Sep.08 * Joppa-Maple Grove Rangers Piper-Valerius Gym 6:00PM
(SEC Conference game.
JV/Varsity)

Monday Sep. 12 @ Anna-Jonesboro High School Anna-Jonesboro High School 3:45PM 5:00PM
(Freshman/JV/Varsity)

Monday Sep.12 @ Webber High School Webber Township High School 4:25PM 6:00PM
(JV/Varsity)

Tuesday Sep. 13  * Cobden Appleknockers (SEC  Piper-Valerius Gym 6:00PM
Conference game. JV/Varsity)

Thursday Sep.15 * @ (Wolf Lake) Shawnee Shawnee High School 4:35PM 6:00PM

Redskins (SEC Conference
game. JV/Varsity)

Saturday Sep. 17 Floater Tourn. @ Elverado Piper-Valerius Gym 9:00AM
(Ullin) Century Centurions
Crab Orchard MS/HS
Elverado
Frankfort Community HS
Goreville High School
Zeigler-Royalton High School

Monday Sep. 19 @ Trico High School (JV/Varsity) Trico High School 5:15PM 6:15PM
Tuesday Sep.20 * @ (Tamms) Egyptian Pharoahs Egyptian High School 4:25PM 6:00PM

07/20/2022  * = League Event Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Thursday

Friday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Sep. 22

Sep. 26

Sep. 27

Sep. 29
Oct. 01
Oct. 04
Oct. 06

Oct. 07
Oct. 11

Oct. 13
Oct. 14

Oct. 17

Oct. 18

Oct. 20

Oct. 24

(SEC Conference game.

JV/Varsity)
* (Mounds) Meridian Bobcats Piper-Valerius Gym

(SEC Conference game.

JV/Varsity)

Goreville High School

(JV/Varsity)

* @ (Energy) Agape Christian Agape Christian High School
Knights (SEC Conference game.
JV/Varsity)

* Dongola Demons (SEC

Piper-Valerius Gym

Piper-Valerius Gym

Conference game. JV/Varsity)
Chester High School (JV/Varsity) Piper-Valerius Gym
* @ (Ullin) Century Centurions  Century High School

(SEC Conference game.

JV/Varsity)

(Energy) Agape Christian
Knights ( JV/Varsity)

Piper-Valerius Gym

Webber High School (JV/Varsity) Piper-Valerius Gym

@ Johnston City Unit #1 (

JV/Varsity)

@ Crab Orchard MS/HS
@ Marissa High School (

JV/Varsity)

Zeigler-Royalton High School Piper-Valerius Gym
(Rivalry Game /JV/VARSITY.)

(Wolf Lake) Shawnee Redskins Piper-Valerius Gym
(SENIOR

Johnston City High School

Crab Orchard High School
Coulterville High School

@ Carrier Mills-Stonefort High Carrier Mills- Stonefort High

School ( JV/Varsity)

School

@ OPEN (/HSA Regional) OPEN

5:00PM

4:35PM

5:15PM

4:45PM
05:00PM

04:35PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

10:00AM

6:00PM

06:00PM

6:00PM
6:15PM

6:00PM
06:15PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

06:00PM

TBA

Head Coach: Scott Slone

07/20/2022

Assistant: Elizabeth (Beth) Thompson

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	07/20/2022      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

