Elverado

514 South 6th St Elkville, IL 62932

School Phone: 618-568-1104 Fax: 618-568-1551 Email: gharris@elv196.org



Superintendent Kevin Spain		•		thletic Director regory Harris						
Varsity Volleyball (Girls)										
2022-2023										
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>					
Monday	Aug. 22	Sparta High School (JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM					
Tuesday	Aug. 23	@ Cobden Appleknockers (JV/Varsity)	Cobden High School	4:50PM	6:00PM					
Thursday	Aug. 25	@ Murphysboro High School (JV/Varsity)	Murphysboro High School	5:20PM	6:15PM					
Friday	Aug. 26	Sandoval CUSD 501 (JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM					
Tuesday	Aug. 30	Sesser-Valier Jr/Sr High (JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM					
Thursday	Sep. 01	@ (Mounds) Meridian Bobcats (<i>JV/Varsity</i>)	Meridian High School	4:25PM	6:00PM					
Saturday	Sep. 03	@ DuQuoin Tournament Christopher High School DuQuoin High School Elverado Herrin High School Murphysboro High School Okawville Jr/Sr High School Sparta High School Wayne City High School	DuQuoin High School	TBA	9:00AM					
Tuesday	Sep. 06	Cairo Jr/Sr HS (JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM					
Thursday	Sep. 08	* Joppa-Maple Grove Rangers (SEC Conference game. JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM					
Monday	Sep. 12	@ Anna-Jonesboro High School (Freshman/JV/Varsity)	Anna-Jonesboro High School	ol 3:45PM	5:00PM					
Monday	Sep. 12	@ Webber High School (<i>JV/Varsity</i>)	Webber Township High Sch	ool 4:25PM	6:00PM					
Tuesday	Sep. 13	* Cobden Appleknockers (SEC Conference game. JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM					
Thursday	Sep. 15	* @ (Wolf Lake) Shawnee Redskins (SEC Conference game. JV/Varsity)	Shawnee High School	4:35PM	6:00PM					
Saturday	Sep. 17	Floater Tourn. @ Elverado (Ullin) Century Centurions Crab Orchard MS/HS	Piper-Valerius Gym		9:00AM					

Frankfort Community HS Goreville High School

Zeigler-Royalton High School

@ Trico High School (JV/Varsity) Trico High School

* @ (Tamms) Egyptian Pharoahs Egyptian High School

Elverado

Monday

Tuesday

Sep. 19

Sep. 20

5:15PM

4:25PM

6:15PM

6:00PM

		(SEC Conference game. JV/Varsity)			
Thursday	Sep. 22	* (Mounds) Meridian Bobcats (SEC Conference game. JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM
Monday	Sep. 26	Goreville High School (JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 27	* @ (Energy) Agape Christian Knights (<i>SEC Conference game.</i> <i>JV/Varsity</i>)	Agape Christian High School	5:00PM	6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 29	* Dongola Demons (SEC Conference game. JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 01	Chester High School (JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		10:00AM
Tuesday	Oct. 04	* @ (Ullin) Century Centurions (SEC Conference game. JV/Varsity)	Century High School	4:35PM	6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 06	(Energy) Agape Christian Knights (<i>JV/Varsity</i>)	Piper-Valerius Gym		06:00PM
Friday	Oct. 07	Webber High School (JV/Varsity)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 11	@ Johnston City Unit #1 (JV/Varsity)	Johnston City High School	5:15PM	6:15PM
Thursday	Oct. 13	@ Crab Orchard MS/HS	Crab Orchard High School	4:45PM	6:00PM
Friday	Oct. 14	@ Marissa High School (JV/Varsity)	Coulterville High School	05:00PM	06:15PM
Monday	Oct. 17	Zeigler-Royalton High School (Rivalry Game /JV/VARSITY.)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM
Tuesday	Oct. 18	(Wolf Lake) Shawnee Redskins (SENIOR NIGHT!!!!!JV/VARSITY.)	Piper-Valerius Gym		6:00PM
Thursday	Oct. 20	@ Carrier Mills-Stonefort High School (<i>JV/Varsity</i>)	Carrier Mills- Stonefort High School	04:35PM	06:00PM
Monday	Oct. 24	@ OPEN (IHSA Regional)	OPEN		TBA

Head Coach: Scott Slone Assistant: Elizabeth (Beth) Thompson